
FINAL LEAGUE STANDINGS RUN DATE: 07/09/24 15:22
MONROE SPORT CENTER PAGE 1

LEAGUE #422: HIGH ROLLERS
WEEK #7 - 3/26/24

CENTER PHONE: 734-242-0404
TUESDAY - 7:00 P.M. 80% OF 880 - 4 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 7 OF 7
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- ---

1. #16-SAREAL 24 4 19045 789 973 2548 1136 3102
2. #10-KING OF BUDZ 20 8 18557 616 737 2102 1002 2927
3. # 5-KING PINS 19.5 8.5 18408 674 789 2272 1045 2909
4. #13-420 STONERZ 19 9 17407 541 716 1936 1008 2812
5. # 1-BOWLING STONED 18 10 17552 584 695 1928 943 2672
6. # 9-SMOKIN BOWLES 17 11 17713 617 711 2037 948 2748
7. #21-ONLY NOISE 16 12 15414 578 676 1883 920 2672
8. # 7-GIRAFFE PUSS HIGH 15 13 17469 623 805 2040 1017 2676
9. #18-BOWL-A-HOLICS 15 13 17408 611 718 1948 942 2608
10. # 6-HIGH ON STRIKES 14 14 17144 537 713 1934 983 2744
11. # 4-GOLDEN NUGGETS 13 15 17548 624 799 2060 1019 2720
12. # 3-ROLLING JS 13 15 15145 635 723 2110 925 2695
13. # 8-DANKNESS 12 16 17997 616 752 1996 968 2698
14. #20-ZERO FUCKS 12 16 16980 602 790 1948 982 2505
15. # 2-MONROE PINNERS 11.5 16.5 15046 523 642 1705 943 2581
16. #15-WRECK THIS 11 17 17329 602 726 2070 952 2748
17. #12-HIGH MINDEN PT II 10 18 17045 587 678 1892 902 2516
18. #14-710 SPLIFFS 10 18 17025 501 700 1719 1050 2749
19. #19-PACK A BOWL 8 20 17047 515 646 1775 944 2669
20. #17-DIRTY DOZENZ 4 24 13896 394 459 1260 842 2420
21. #22-TEAM 22 0 28 4884 550 550 1650 814 2442
22. #11-DOOBIE NATION 0 28 2395 471 497 1414 824 2395
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
300 JEFF HACKETT 757 JEFF HACKETT 226.3 SHAWN CURSON
300 SHAWN CURSON 752 MARCUS NISWENDER 225.1 PAUL DUVALL
296 NATE 751 SHAWN CURSON 222.3 JEFF HACKETT
286 PAUL DUVALL 748 DOYLE DAUGHTRY 221.5 DOYLE DAUGHTRY

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
225 LASHEA MIDDLEBROOKS 573 LASHEA MIDDLEBROOKS 154.2 ROCKY VANDERPOOL
223 ROCKY VANDERPOOL 555 ROCKY VANDERPOOL 152.3 AMY ODELL
222 ALISHA PIEPSNEY 547 JESSICA PERRY 145.0 LAURA MOORE
218 KIANN ASHBAUCHER 536 ALISHA PIEPSNEY 140.8 ALISHA PIEPSNEY

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
973 SAREAL 2548 SAREAL
805 GIRAFFE PUSS HIGH 2272 KING PINS
799 GOLDEN NUGGETS 2110 ROLLING JS
790 ZERO FUCKS 2102 KING OF BUDZ

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1136 SAREAL 3102 SAREAL
1050 710 SPLIFFS 2927 KING OF BUDZ
1045 KING PINS 2909 KING PINS
1019 GOLDEN NUGGETS 2812 420 STONERZ

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

278 JOSHUA FELCH MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 254 PAUL DUVALL
740 JOSHUA FELCH MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 716 PAUL DUVALL
200 AMY ODELL WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 185 JULIENNA COUSINO
495 AMY ODELL WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 474 HOLLIE NISWENDER

+172 SPENCER NADEAU MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE +148 JEFF DANIELS
+ 81 HOLLIE NISWENDER WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 50 SAMANTHA L WYLIE
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LEAGUE #422: HIGH ROLLERS
WEEK #7 - 3/26/24

HAPPY BIRTHDAY THIS WEEK TO: ** SPENCER NADEAU ** JAMES HENSLEY ** JASON PERSON **
** ZACHARY DALEY ** STACIA NARDECCHIA **

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS ENT 175S 200S 500S 600S 700S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
TM #1 - BOWLING STONED

FLEX (151) (151) (151) 453 2899 18 161 225 577 --- 2 4 2 0 0
CALEB (106) (106) (106) 318 1750 15 116 163 381 --- 0 0 0 0 0
RANDY RIDNER 90 76 90 256 1157 12 96 130 338 --- 0 0 0 0 0
ALAN RIDNER 173 199 181 553 4207 21 200 279 713 --- 6 9 3 3 1

TM #2 - MONROE PINNERS
BRANDON STUMP II 196 181 190 567 3389 18 188 255 607 --- 8 5 4 1 0
SPENCER NADEAU 184 151 110 445 1823 18 101 184 445 --- 1 0 0 0 0
CALEB ROBERTSON 119 120 109 348 1814 15 120 171 428 --- 0 0 0 0 0
SYDNEY HYPIO 105 109 131 345 1724 15 114 161 375 --- 0 0 0 0 0
ABBY GRANTHAM ... ... ... ... 224 3 74 97 224 --- 0 0 0 0 0

TM #3 - ROLLING JS
JOSHUA BEZEAU 188 151 162 501 2876 18 159 242 531 --- 2 2 4 0 0
JAMES HENSLEY 125 109 134 368 2406 18 133 211 515 --- 2 1 1 0 0
JACOB BEZEAU 178 162 132 472 2829 18 157 212 530 --- 4 2 3 0 0
JORDAN BEZEAU 192 136 170 498 2112 11 192 246 631 --- 2 4 1 1 0
ALLI ... ... ... ... 456 3 152 166 456 --- 0 0 0 0 0

TM #4 - GOLDEN NUGGETS
DOYLE DAUGHTRY 201 244 222 667 3544 16 221 278 748 --- 3 12 1 2 2
JAY ROCK 122 171 144 437 2936 21 139 224 505 --- 0 2 1 0 0
JEFF HUDKINS 146 121 160 427 2914 21 138 249 490 --- 0 1 0 0 0
KATIE AVERY 140 128 144 412 2681 20 134 176 433 --- 1 0 0 0 0

TM #5 - KING PINS
BILLY SEGER 134 143 154 431 2891 20 144 189 519 --- 2 0 1 0 0
SHAWN CURSON 216 187 230 633 4753 21 226 300 751 --- 4 16 1 2 4
COLE ALBAIN 201 135 151 487 3252 21 154 221 595 --- 1 3 2 0 0
SHAY ALBAIN 162 183 184 529 3141 21 149 218 572 --- 5 3 3 0 0

TM #6 - HIGH ON STRIKES
ANTHONY SULFARO 119 84 136 339 2503 21 119 186 417 --- 1 0 0 0 0
PHILLIP PRICE 88 75 78 241 1851 15 123 237 532 --- 1 1 1 0 0
JULIENNA COUSINO 121 113 185 419 2694 21 128 185 461 --- 2 0 0 0 0
HUNTER MASSINGILL ... ... ... ... 337 3 112 145 337 --- 0 0 0 0 0
DAVID POUPARD 188 141 121 450 2766 15 184 255 640 --- 1 6 1 2 0

TM #7 - GIRAFFE PUSS HIGH
FREDDIE ROBISON 108 137 116 361 2100 18 116 182 394 --- 1 0 0 0 0
JEFF DANIELS 142 178 188 508 2681 21 127 188 508 --- 2 0 1 0 0
BRENT MANSFIELD 142 151 146 439 3338 21 158 221 551 --- 2 4 3 0 0
JEFF HACKETT 208 206 222 636 4670 21 222 300 757 --- 3 15 0 5 2

TM #8 - DANKNESS
LAURA MOORE 166 126 99 391 2610 18 145 191 486 --- 3 0 0 0 0
SHAWN MCDONALD 175 114 209 498 3164 21 150 209 505 --- 4 2 1 0 0
JASON J MOORE 222 176 144 542 3768 21 179 255 638 --- 5 6 3 2 0
BRIAN GUTHRIE 189 156 185 530 2989 21 142 189 530 --- 4 0 1 0 0

TM #9 - SMOKIN BOWLES
SHELLY BOWLES 130 141 106 377 2597 21 123 162 401 --- 0 0 0 0 0
LISA PIEPSNEY (107) (107) (107) 321 1755 15 117 152 378 --- 0 0 0 0 0
WALTER PIEPSNEY (171) (171) (171) 513 3268 18 181 230 624 --- 6 5 4 1 0
TODD BOWLES 181 182 124 487 4132 21 196 262 685 --- 6 10 2 4 0

TM #10 - KING OF BUDZ
ALISHA PIEPSNEY 111 169 129 409 2535 18 140 222 536 --- 2 1 1 0 0
JASON PERSON 160 138 158 456 2401 18 133 228 580 --- 3 1 2 0 0
ROCKY VANDERPOOL 176 98 136 410 3239 21 154 223 555 --- 4 3 2 0 0
JESSE VANDERPOOL 142 139 158 439 4025 21 191 263 671 --- 5 10 1 4 0

TM #11 - DOOBIE NATION
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS ENT 175S 200S 500S 600S 700S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
TM #12 - HIGH MINDEN PT II

SHAWN LUNDGREN (131) (131) (131) 393 1273 9 141 206 479 --- 0 1 0 0 0
KATHY KERR 148 123 138 409 2487 18 138 173 487 --- 0 0 0 0 0
BRANDON HUBBARD 176 207 137 520 2895 18 160 207 551 --- 4 1 2 0 0
MONICA KNIERIM (153) (153) (153) 459 1468 9 163 206 543 --- 1 1 1 0 0
AMANDA WATKINS ... ... ... ... 447 3 149 151 447 --- 0 0 0 0 0

TM #13 - 420 STONERZ
BOLO ALAMO 179 136 150 465 2819 21 134 189 465 --- 3 0 0 0 0
ADAM LOWREY 126 155 158 439 2569 21 122 183 439 --- 1 0 0 0 0
NATE 199 177 93 469 2488 18 138 296 648 --- 3 2 0 1 0
CHRISTOFF CLUTCHF 131 198 122 451 3114 21 148 219 565 --- 3 1 1 0 0

TM #14 - 710 SPLIFFS
KIANN ASHBAUCHER 100 138 119 357 2793 21 133 218 529 --- 1 1 1 0 0
DAREK WYSOCKI 129 127 87 343 3166 21 150 242 520 --- 4 1 2 0 0
DANA WINTERS 83 94 94 271 1876 19 98 143 324 --- 0 0 0 0 0
LASHEA MIDDLEBROO (111) (111) (111) 333 2188 18 121 225 573 --- 2 1 1 0 0

TM #15 - WRECK THIS
KATIE ANTHONY 142 122 95 359 2891 21 137 210 510 --- 4 1 1 0 0
COREY STEIN 119 166 126 411 3498 21 166 261 579 --- 2 5 4 0 0
BRIAN STEIN 118 182 145 445 2477 18 137 188 447 --- 2 0 0 0 0
BRIAN SCHERER 115 136 149 400 3399 21 161 221 545 --- 4 4 3 0 0

TM #16 - SAREAL
MARCUS NISWENDER 192 198 221 611 3861 18 214 277 752 --- 4 11 1 3 2
HOLLIE NISWENDER 168 169 137 474 2832 21 134 214 501 --- 1 2 1 0 0
PAUL DUVALL 218 244 254 716 4728 21 225 286 734 --- 2 18 1 3 3
JOSHUA FELCH 199 278 263 740 4540 21 216 278 740 --- 8 12 0 5 1

TM #17 - DIRTY DOZENZ
BRANDI PFEIFER ( 74) ( 74) ( 74) 222 1267 15 84 163 322 --- 0 0 0 0 0
JACRE GIBSON ( 47) ( 47) ( 47) 141 172 3 57 70 172 --- 0 0 0 0 0
ALANNA MCCAWLEY (105) (105) (105) 315 1040 9 115 144 375 --- 0 0 0 0 0
STED (144) (144) (144) 432 926 6 154 206 467 --- 1 1 0 0 0
MATT OLMSTEAD ... ... ... ... 447 3 149 177 447 --- 1 0 0 0 0

TM #18 - BOWL-A-HOLICS
CHARLES SHARP II. 141 167 169 477 3417 21 162 222 645 --- 4 4 1 1 0
AMY ODELL 200 144 151 495 3200 21 152 200 514 --- 3 1 1 0 0
MELISSA ODELL 100 124 124 348 2689 21 128 200 448 --- 1 1 0 0 0
BAREK GOINS 174 197 131 502 3533 21 168 209 546 --- 7 1 5 0 0

TM #19 - PACK A BOWL
AMY PIETTE 95 106 86 287 2471 21 117 168 415 --- 0 0 0 0 0
NICK DALFONSO 208 148 134 490 3076 21 146 228 579 --- 0 5 1 0 0
DANIEL FOUNTAIN 100 126 102 328 2437 21 116 173 391 --- 0 0 0 0 0
JESSICA PERRY 97 127 116 340 2469 18 137 202 547 --- 2 1 1 0 0

TM #20 - ZERO FUCKS
HOLLY REISER 146 138 105 389 2933 21 139 210 469 --- 2 1 0 0 0
TINA CASWELL 126 85 71 282 2956 21 140 210 499 --- 3 3 0 0 0
WILLIAM ELLMORE 130 180 160 470 3143 21 149 244 496 --- 4 1 0 0 0
SCOTT REISER 198 148 190 536 3628 21 172 265 611 --- 8 3 4 1 0

TM #21 - ONLY NOISE
SAMANTHA L WYLIE 128 123 96 347 1537 15 102 163 441 --- 0 0 0 0 0
ZACHARY DALEY 163 186 223 572 2490 15 166 223 572 --- 5 2 3 0 0
CHRIS DALEY (177) (177) (177) 531 2813 15 187 242 632 --- 5 4 3 1 0
STACIA NARDECCHIA 125 140 126 391 2214 18 123 202 468 --- 0 1 0 0 0

TM #22 - TEAM 22

*SUBSTITUTES*
JACOB THACKER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0
HOPE BUTLER-FORD ... ... ... ... 285 3 95 115 285 --- 0 0 0 0 0
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS ENT 175S 200S 500S 600S 700S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
AUSTIN WALLACE ... ... ... ... 307 3 102 109 307 --- 0 0 0 0 0
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LEAGUE #422: HIGH ROLLERS
WEEK #7 - 3/26/24

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE BOWLERS

CENTER PHONE: 734-242-0404
TUESDAY - 7:00 P.M. 80% OF 880 - 4 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 7 OF 7
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

MEN AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
BOLO ALAMO 2819 21 134 BRENT MANSFIELD 3338 21 158
COLE ALBAIN 3252 21 154 SHAWN MCDONALD 3164 21 150
SHAY ALBAIN 3141 21 149 JASON J MOORE 3768 21 179
JOSHUA BEZEAU 2876 18 159 SPENCER NADEAU 1823 18 101
JACOB BEZEAU 2829 18 157 NATE 2488 18 138

JORDAN BEZEAU 2112 11 192 MARCUS NISWENDER 3861 18 214
TODD BOWLES 4132 21 196 MATT OLMSTEAD 447 3 149
CALEB 1750 15 116 JASON PERSON 2401 18 133
CHRISTOFF CLUTCHFIEL 3114 21 148 WALTER PIEPSNEY 3268 18 181
SHAWN CURSON 4753 21 226 DAVID POUPARD 2766 15 184

ZACHARY DALEY 2490 15 166 PHILLIP PRICE 1851 15 123
CHRIS DALEY 2813 15 187 SCOTT REISER 3628 21 172
NICK DALFONSO 3076 21 146 RANDY RIDNER 1157 12 96
JEFF DANIELS 2681 21 127 ALAN RIDNER 4207 21 200
DOYLE DAUGHTRY 3544 16 221 CALEB ROBERTSON 1814 15 120

PAUL DUVALL 4728 21 225 FREDDIE ROBISON 2100 18 116
WILLIAM ELLMORE 3143 21 149 JAY ROCK 2936 21 139
JOSHUA FELCH 4540 21 216 BRIAN SCHERER 3399 21 161
FLEX 2899 18 161 BILLY SEGER 2891 20 144
DANIEL FOUNTAIN 2437 21 116 CHARLES SHARP II. 3417 21 162

BAREK GOINS 3533 21 168 STED 926 6 154
BRIAN GUTHRIE 2989 21 142 COREY STEIN 3498 21 166
JEFF HACKETT 4670 21 222 BRIAN STEIN 2477 18 137
JAMES HENSLEY 2406 18 133 ANTHONY SULFARO 2503 21 119
BRANDON HUBBARD 2895 18 160 JACOB THACKER 0 0 0

JEFF HUDKINS 2914 21 138 JESSE VANDERPOOL 4025 21 191
BRANDON STUMP II 3389 18 188 AUSTIN WALLACE 307 3 102
ADAM LOWREY 2569 21 122 DAREK WYSOCKI 3166 21 150
SHAWN LUNDGREN 1273 9 141

WOMEN AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
ALLI 456 3 152 LAURA MOORE 2610 18 145
KATIE ANTHONY 2891 21 137 STACIA NARDECCHIA 2214 18 123
KIANN ASHBAUCHER 2793 21 133 HOLLIE NISWENDER 2832 21 134
KATIE AVERY 2681 20 134 AMY ODELL 3200 21 152
SHELLY BOWLES 2597 21 123 MELISSA ODELL 2689 21 128

HOPE BUTLER-FORD 285 3 95 JESSICA PERRY 2469 18 137
TINA CASWELL 2956 21 140 BRANDI PFEIFER 1267 15 84
JULIENNA COUSINO 2694 21 128 LISA PIEPSNEY 1755 15 117
JACRE GIBSON 172 3 57 ALISHA PIEPSNEY 2535 18 140
ABBY GRANTHAM 224 3 74 AMY PIETTE 2471 21 117

SYDNEY HYPIO 1724 15 114 HOLLY REISER 2933 21 139
KATHY KERR 2487 18 138 ROCKY VANDERPOOL 3239 21 154
MONICA KNIERIM 1468 9 163 AMANDA WATKINS 447 3 149
HUNTER MASSINGILL 337 3 112 DANA WINTERS 1876 19 98
ALANNA MCCAWLEY 1040 9 115 SAMANTHA L WYLIE 1537 15 102
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LEAGUE #422: HIGH ROLLERS
WEEK #7 - 3/26/24

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE BOWLERS

CENTER PHONE: 734-242-0404
TUESDAY - 7:00 P.M. 80% OF 880 - 4 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 7 OF 7
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

WOMEN AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
LASHEA MIDDLEBROOKS 2188 18 121

C - INDICATES TEAM CAPTAIN


